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FANTACOACH

Gianmarco Planchestainer

Matteo Chiereghin
Alessandro Lucente
Leonardo Ciasca
Giacomo Musone
Riccardo Vincenzi
Nicolo Elena
Rocco Luigi D'amico
Karin Cescon
Giovanni Saccomani
Mattia Garrasi
Dimitri Peroni
Mario Prodigo
Nicolo Nordera
Ciro Basile
Matija Succi
Michele Meotto
Mattia Nordio
Nicolo Zanchi
Elia Stocco
Negrinautica
Antonio Petroli
Alessandro Napoletano
Paolo Giargia
Emanuele Belgrano
Pietro De Luca
Federico De Michele
Giacomo Dieng
Tommaso Marenghi
Filippo Costa
Valerio Palamara
Marlon Alem
Nicolo Scalari
Andrea Ribolzi
Francesco Altran
Marco Ponti
Lorenzo Simone
Giorgia Deuringer
Oliviero Bottura
Roberto D'Orlando
Luca Lorenzoni
Federica La Torre
Davide Spagnolo
Lapo Wenk
Pietro Viti
Francesco Nicoli
Emiliano Lanciotti
Ruben Edoardo Martina
Matteo Simonato
Alessio Paris
Francesco Pellegrino
Matteo Pecoraro
Giorgia Cingolani
Christian De Roma
Matteo Bertacchi
Alessandro Fracassi
Marco Luppi
Fabrizio Perrone Filardi
Lorenzo Rotolo

ANCONA

456
107

117
351
506
106

560
15

136
88

291
-96

TORBOLE
1700
1135
867
1145
1329
1335
1406
1463
1436
854
440
1374

1220

1684
311
868
934
576

1441
1288

603

896

864

657

1021

119

140
612

233

245

62

VENEZIA
1136
1500
1228
1048
1457
425
569
597
832
1878
245
1651

1192
1462
579
298
146
146
1287

354
579

-108
579
823
325

966
145

882
467
325

589

217

BELLANO
308
459
380
191
325
927

19

369
512

282

269

212

-180

412

362

597

160

517

854

350

421

219

191
181

59

VIAREGGIO
1246
535

548

611

1012

1026

668
956

795

418

335

131

130

449

551

214

123
80

ORTONA
1420
1209
1431
1233
978
742
1862
1501

1398

1880
1418

575

552

1049

1464

1862
790

1676

1172

910
879

728

517

382
272

151

-27

TOT.
5810
4838
4362
4165
4089
4040
3856
3678
3631
3238
3215
3025
2917
2886
2412
2319
2263
2225
2171
2144
2075
2018
1883
1867
1862
1805
1733
1687
1679
1676
1563
1326
1303
1292
1124
1067
910
879
854
822
799
728
614
551
517
462
382
272
229
219
214
191
181
151
123
80
59



